FEATURES
•	 Universal Input Range: 85 - 264 Vac, 47 - 63 Hz
•	 Dual and Triple Output Voltage
•	 Compact Package: 2.00” × 3.00”
•	 Open Frame, Enclosed, Chassis Mount, and
     Din Rail Options
•	 Built-In Class B EMI Filter
•	 Output Voltage Adjustable

(Max.)
A
Voltage
Vdc
Current
(Normal)
A
Current
(Max.)
A
Voltage
Vdc
Current
(Max.)
A
+5 5 8 +3.3 4 6 - - 12000/2000 40 89.5 UI40-5S33SB
+12 2.1 3.34 +5 4 6 - - 1750/2000 40 89 UI40-1212S5SB
+12 2.1 3.34 +3.3 4 6 - - 1750/2000 40 90 UI40-12S33SB
+15 1.7 2.67 +5 4 6 - - 1670/2000 40 88.5 UI40-15S5SB
+24 1.05 1.67 +5 4 6 - - 440/2000 40 86 UI40-24S5SB
+28 0.72 1.43 +5 4 6 - - 220/2000 40 85.5 UI40-28S5SB
+5 5 8 +3.3 4 6 -5 0.5 10000/2000/420 40 89 UI40-5S-33B
+5 5 8 +3.3 4 6 +12 0.5 10000/2000/420 40 89 UI40-5S33S12SB
+5 5 8 +3.3 4 6 -12 0.5 10000/2000/420 40 89 UI40-5S33SN12SB
+12 2.1 3.34 +5 4 6 -5 0.5 1750/2000/420 40 88.5 UI40-12S-5B
+12 2.1 3.34 +5 4 6 -12 0.5 1750/2000/420 40 88 UI40-5S-12B
+12 2.1 3.34 +3.3 4 6 +5 0.5 1750/2000/420 40 88.5 UI40-12S33S5SB
+12 2.1 3.34 +3.3 4 6 -12 0.5 1750/2000/420 40 88 UI40-33S-12B
+15 1.7 2.67 +5 4 6 -15 0.5 1670/2000/420 40 88 UI40-5S-15B
+24 1.05 1.67 +5 4 6 +12 0.5 440/2000/420 40 86 UI40-24S5S12SB
+24 1.05 1.67 +5 4 6 -12 0.5 440/2000/420 40 86 UI40-24S5SN12SB
AC-DC POWER SUPPLIES
UNIVERSAL INPUT, DUAL AND TRIPLE
OUTPUT, UP TO 40 WATTS
INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS